
Interlocal  619 is excited to serve YOU!
Meet the South Haven Itinerant staff!

Chandler Hemberger Lindy Hilton Cindy Brown 
Occupational Therapist OT Para SLP Para

2nd year

chemberger@d619.org

Ric Wright Brandy Venskus Ryleigh Williams
Gifted & Talented School Psychologist Physical Therapist

34th Year in Education 8th Year 1st year

rwright@d619.org bvenskus@d619.org rwilliams@d619.org

Belinda Allen Cassidy Haufler Leah Reep
Speech Language Pathologist Speech Language Pathologist Psych Para

2nd year 1 year 1st Year

ballen@d619.org chaufler@d619.org

Sumner County Education Services Interlocal 619 strives to enable students to reach their full potentional, develop real life skills, and 
to make positive choices after graduation through collaboration among educators, parents, students, and community.


